[   ] Yes [   ] No 

[   ] Yes [   ] No 

C: TECHNICAL CAPACITY 
The economic operator declares to have carried out 
similar services in the three-year period 2022-2023-
2024 to those object of the tender for a total amount 
not less than Euro 1.500.000 (in letters: Euro one 
million five hundred thousand /00) net of VAT, as per 
the following table. 
The operator declares to make available for the 
execution of the service a working group with proven 
experience in services similar to those covered by the 
tender, as can be seen from the CVs 

[   ] Yes [   ] No